Ford Fiesta 1.0 EcoBoost Active

(© mobilox

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine

2018

37258 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

Grijs
5
5

3

998cc

74kW / 101pk
Voorwielaandrijving
51/ 100km

1134kg

181km

170nm

6500

Interesse? Bel met 0622495780

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Gerrit van der Wal Autohandel
Suvelstrijitte 4
9269PW Feanwalden



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

